2022 Willowcreek XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 22 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Taft (Crown Pt.) Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 38 Average Time: 13:27.0
1 733 Annabelle Punak 3 3 12:48.4 12:48.4 0:00.0
2 741 Camrie Thiel 5 8 13:10.8 25:59.3 0:22.4
3 732 Joy Promnitz 7 15 13:28.1 39:27.4 0:39.7
4 726 C.C. Pagorek 11 26 13:52.2 53:19.7 1:03.8
5 713 Isabella Falk 12 38 13:55.6  1:07:15.3 1:07.2
6 712 Eva Estrada (16) (54) 14:13.7  1:21:29.0 1:25.3
7 724  Lillian Monk (22) (76) 14:20.2  1:35:49.2 1:31.7
8 718 Emily Hunt More Than 7 14:435  1:50:32.8 1:55.1
9 719 Maizy Johnston More Than 7 14:47.1  2:05:19.9 1:58.6
10 708 Lindsey Costello More Than 7 15:28.7  2:20:48.6 2:40.3
11 736 Chelsea Rosenbaum More Than 7 15:32.7 2:36:21.4 2:44.3
12 705 Elle Carter More Than 7 17:16.3  2:53:37.8 4:27.9
13 717 Alahna Hacker More Than 7 17:37.8  3:11:15.6 4:49.4
14 727 Harlynn Papa More Than 7 17:52.4  3:29:08.1 5:04.0
15 722  Lily McCaskill More Than 7 17:59.9  3:47:08.0 5:11.5
16 746 Kensley Zentz More Than 7 18:10.8  4:05:18.9 5:22.4
17 739 Natalie Smolinski More Than 7 18:15.5  4:23:34.4 5:27.1
18 745 Hunter Watson More Than 7 18:52.4  4:42:26.8 6:03.9
19 706 Abbigail Cheranko More Than 7 18:59.9 5:01:26.7 6:11.4
20 738 Brooklyn Sheets More Than 7 19:50.9 5:21:17.7 7:02.5
21 707 Eila Coffey More Than 7 20:18.5 5:41:36.3 7:30.1
22 711 Delaney Eich More Than 7 21:18.5 6:02:54.8 8:30.1
23 716 Adison Grimes More Than 7 21:43.8 6:24:38.7 8:554
24 731 Lily Petty More Than 7 23:07.8 6:47:46.5 10:19.3
25 703 Ivy Anderson More Than 7 23:56.2  T7:11:42.7 11:07.7
26 704 Mackenzie Bajo More Than 7 23:57.8  7:35:40.5 11:09.3
27 730 Maya Petersen More Than 7 25:23.5 8:01:04.0 12:35.1
28 723 Heidi Meschede More Than 7 27:47.4  8:28:51.5 14:59.0
Team - Morgan Twp. Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 13:56.1
1 641 McKenna Bucher 2 2 12:06.7 12:06.7 0:00.0
2 645 Clara Meints 6 8 13:19.1 25:25.9 1:12.3
3 646 Brooke Parsons 10 18 13:43.9 39:09.8 1:37.1
4 643 Lilly Herlitz 23 41 14:25.2 53:35.1 2:18.5
5 642 Anna Gingrich 52 93 16:05.8  1:09:40.9 3:59.0
6 644 Marley Koeppen (58) (151) 16:26.6  1:26:07.6 4:19.9
7 647 Molly Schultz (59) (210) 16:28.5 1:42:36.1 4:21.7

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 1 09/17/22 02:45:21 PM



Race Date

2022 Willowcreek XC Invitational

September 17, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Kahler
Team Score (places): 118

522
524
525
532
530
523
529
519
531
526
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Sophia Geller
Riley Maas
Megan Marcisz
Taylor T
Adrianna Stella
Alison Ley

Ava Romano
Keri Collard
Payton Wachowski
Catalina Mendez
Isabella Cortez

Team - Ben Franklin (Valpo)
Team Score (places): 125

1 210
2 213
3 204
4 227
5 209
6 214
7 211
8 203
9 224
10 225
11 201
12 217
13 219
14 223
15 218
16 205
17 222
18 208
19 228
20 215
21 220
22 212

Tatum Galindo
Josephine Heisel
Gemma Chargualaf
Luci Vela

Violet Furuness
Sydney Herb
Kayla Garcia-Ortiz
Maddy Bennett
Sarah Piech
Kayla Rafferty
Xavia Antrim
Moira Kalvaitis
Addyson Krolik
Quinn O'Connor
Keira Kramer
Lucille Djuyovic
Michaela Novatney
Zoey Freeman
Jayla Witherspoon
Emmy Hlinsky
Mallory Mendoza
Sophia Gordon

Team - Wheeler (Crown Pt.)
Team Score (places): 128
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Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:26.4

24
49
81

118

(160)

(230)

13:42.5
14:12.5
14:28.1
14:45.9
15:03.1
15:37.1
18:55.5
20:41.8
21:06.8
25:22.3
25:26.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:27.3

21
50
85
125
(173)
(222)

13:07.8
14:16.1
14:32.7
15:02.1
15:17.7
15:57.1
15:59.8
16:02.3
16:08.4
16:19.4
16:39.2
16:46.3
16:57.7
16:59.7
17:00.7
17:01.1
18:51.9
18:54.3
19:37.2
22:01.7
22:56.8
25:13.4

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:21.9

13:42.5 0:00.0
27:55.0 0:29.9
42:23.1 0:45.5
57.09.1 1:03.4
1:12:12.3 1:20.6
1:27:49.4 1:54.5
1:46:45.0 5:13.0
2:07:26.8 6:59.2
2:28:33.6 7:24.2
2:53:56.0 11:39.8
3:19:22.1 11:43.5

13:07.8 0:00.0

27:24.0 1:08.2

41:56.8 1:24.8

56:58.9 1:54.2
1:12:16.6 2:09.8
1:28:13.7 2:49.2
1:44:13.6 2:51.9
2:00:16.0 2:54.4
2:16:24.5 3:00.6
2:32:43.9 3:11.5
2:49:23.1 3:31.3
3:06:09.5 3:38.4
3:23:07.2 3:49.8
3:40:06.9 3:51.8
3:57:07.7 3:52.8
4:14:08.9 3:53.2
4:33:00.8 5:44.0
4:51:55.1 5:46.4
5:11:32.3 6:29.3
5:33:34.0 8:53.8
5:56:30.8 9:48.9
6:21:44.3 12:05.5
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Race Date
September 17, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Wheeler (Crown Pt.)
Team Score (places): 128
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916

Liliana Maldonado
Kendra 11l

Isla Razo
Elisabetta Bedoy
Natalie Woods
Avery Dorin
Audrey Hiestand
Sophia Sexton
Aubrey Villareal
Nyah Kirk
Margaret Michailides

2022 Willowcreek XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place

1

18

20

38

51
(63)
(64)
More Than
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More Than
More Than
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Team - Thomas Jefferson (Valpo)
Team Score (places): 130
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Alina Perez
Eleanor Steiner
Madeline Lowery
Eleanor Rupp
Sadie Bartley
Angela Yiannias
Phoebe Tudor
Ireland VanName
Melia Karver
Charlotte Bradley

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places): 143
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434
432
435
438
441
437
436
433

Avery Elijah
Cadence Alicea
Abby Hansen
Sylvia McKee
Lucy Trivette
Maddie Mcdonald
Ava Mathew
Ashley Carter

Team - Willowcreek
Team Score (places): 152

13

19

24

30

44
(60)
(68)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

8
14
27
39
55
(56)
(66)
More Than 7
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Cumulative

Place Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 5

Average Time: 14:21.9

1 12:03.3

19 14:16.7
39 14:18.1
77 15:05.6
128 16:05.6
(191) 17:07.2
(255) 17:12.8
17:54.5

18:00.7

18:30.3

18:40.7

Finish Position- 6

12:03.3 0:00.0
26:20.1 2:13.3
40:38.2 2:14.7
55:43.8 3:02.2
1:11:49.4 4:02.2
1:28:56.7 5:03.8
1:46:09.5 5:09.4
2:04:04.1 5:51.2
2:22:04.8 5:57.3
2:40:35.2 6:26.9
2:59:16.0 6:37.4

Average Time: 14:36.7

13 13:57.9
32 14:17.1
56 14:26.6
86 14:40.3
130 15:41.5
(190) 16:31.3
(258) 18:04.9
18:15.5

19:33.5

20:31.7

Finish Position- 7

13:57.9 0:00.0
28:15.1 0:19.2
42:41.7 0:28.6
57:22.0 0:42.4
1:13:03.5 1:43.5
1:29:34.9 2:334
1:47:39.8 4:07.0
2:05:55.4 4:17.6
2:25:28.9 5:35.6
2:46:00.6 6:33.8

Average Time: 14:44.2

8 13:33.3

22 14:11.3
49 14:31.1
88 15:07.2
143 16:17.9
(199) 16:21.3
(265) 17:39.6
19:21.8

Finish Position- 8

13:33.3 0:00.0
27:44.6 0:37.9
42:15.8 0:57.7
57:23.0 1:33.8
1:.13:41.0 2:44.6
1:30:02.3 2:47.9
1:47:42.0 4:06.3
2:07:03.9 5:48.4

Average Time: 14:47.9
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Race Date

September 17, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Willowcreek
Team Score (places): 152

999
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Bailey Pusateri
Camille Jahoda
Aubrey Nemecek
Bella Del Valle
Zoie Dawson
Anissa Ortiz

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 234

481
482
475
478
480
479
483
484
476
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Gabrielle Ledesma
Emily Smith

Iva Andric

Brynn Hoffman
Kaylei Koester
Alayna Johnson
Alyana Urbina
Gianni Varvaris
Audryana Bernal

Team - Grimmer
Team Score (places): 264

389
391
390
392
388
385
393
387
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Emma Murphy
Haley Paterimos
Autumn Nelson
Katelyn Pepkowski
Reese Marksteiner
Bella Bounds
Makayla Short
Chloe Garza

Team - Fegely
Team Score (places): 286

359
355
361
357
353
354
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Deanna Moran
Callie Fengya
Paisley Reeves
Jesenia Lopez
Elise Belcher
Khylee Cox

2022 Willowcreek XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place

21
26
28
34
43

(45)

31
41
47
53
62
(65)
(67)
More Than 7
More Than 7

36
46
54
57
71
(72)
(74)
More Than 7

33
50
61
69
73
(75)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:47.9

21
47
75

109
152
(197)

14:18.3
14:29.7
14:32.1
14:58.9
15:40.3
15:43.7

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 15:45.9

31
72
119
172
234
(299)
(366)

14:44.5
15:25.6
15:49.1
16:06.4
16:43.7
17:18.9
17:45.7
19:59.8
22:11.3

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 16:47.8

36
82
136
193
264
(336)
(410)

15:02.7
15:47.7
16:08.6
16:22.6
20:37.3
23:24.1
24:30.8
27:22.5

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 17:59.6

33
83
144
213
286
(361)

14:52.2
16:00.9
16:43.7
18:22.9
23:58.3
25:06.5

14:18.3
28:48.1
43:20.2
58:19.1
1:13:59.5
1:29:43.2

14:44.5
30:10.2
45:59.4
1:02:05.8
1:18:49.5
1:36:08.5
1:53:54.3
2:13:54.1
2:36:05.4

15:02.7
30:50.5
46:59.2
1:03:21.8
1:23:59.1
1:47:23.3
2:11:54.1
2:39:16.7

14:52.2
30:53.2
47:37.0
1.05:59.9
1:29:58.2
1:55:04.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.3
0:13.7
0:40.5
1:21.9
1:25.3

0:00.0
0:41.1
1:04.6
1:21.8
1:59.2
2:34.4
3:01.2
5:15.3
7:26.7

0:00.0
0:45.0
1.05.8
1:19.8
5:34.6
8:21.3
9:28.0
12:19.7

0:00.0
1:08.7
1:51.4
3:30.6
9:06.0
10:14.2
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2022 Willowcreek XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 22 Final Team Results
Girls
6th Grade Girls
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Fegely Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 286 Average Time: 17:59.6
7 358 Cherrish McGee (76) (437) 26:07.7 2:21:12.5 11:15.4
8 360 Olivia Ramirez More Than 7 26:45.3 2:47:57.8 11:53.0
9 356 Daniah Griffin More Than 7 30:05.3 3:18:03.1 15:13.0
Team - St. Paul's Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 680 Kate Kappes Less Than 5 15:19.6 15:19.6 0:00.0
2 681 Sadie Orrico Less Than 5 17:04.2 32:23.8 1:44.6
3 679 Mila Kantroski Less Than 5 17:08.5 49:32.3 1:48.9
4 682 Gabi Prato Less Than 5 21:44.2 1:11:16.6 6:24.6
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